P-1C
HAWK GAUGE CO.,LTD
Measuring Instrument
Website: www.hawkgauge.com.tw                  sales@hawkgauge.com.tw
B
ro
c
h

0
Precision Test Gauge P-1C
How to Order Option
Pressure  Temperature  Level  Flow
Catch All You Need
98
P - 1C
Type
L
     Dial
06                                                                                                 2
Pressure
Range
4                                                                                         P 1                                                                                         H-
Option
Z
Series
S M L
     Model
31
31-Aluminum Case
-Stainless Steel Case32
L B-Lower (Bottom) Connection         -Lower Back Connection
L B
Model
Type
45-4 1/2" (115mm)
Dial
Process
Connection
Wetted
Parts
S W    B M-316SS               -316LSS                    -Brass                        -Monel
Wetted Parts
M F-Male                                            -Female
Process Connection
-1/2"NPT2
-1 44 / "NPT
Please refer to the range table (From Page 10 to 11), and write down the code you need
Please refer to the accessories/options (Page 9), and write down the code you need
Pressure Range
Option
0
L
-O
th
e
rs
Example:
-G3/8H
-G1/4E
A-R1/2
-R3/8G
35-Phenol Case
-Stainless Steel Case36
60-6" (150mm)
Back Flange Case ZB ZF Front Flange Case
Disc Blow Out Back ZD
Z3 316SS Case
ZU Stainless Steel U-Clamp Bracket
ZX Cleaned for Oxygen Service
Certificate of Accuracy (Factory)
ZE Certificate of Accuracy (TAF)
ZI Certificate of Accuracy (NIST)
ZC
ZY SS Tag Plate
0F12 O’clock Connection
0E9 O’clock Connection
ZQ
Movement with PTFE or
Titanium Coated Gear
0D 3 O’clock Connection